Business Unit
Technology Newsletter
Industrial Services
Australia
Solar solutions
Safety in PV installations
2
Safety in PV installations

Highly compact dimensions for space-
saving installation on the DIN rail.
Non Polarised:
Polarity independant design, can be used
for string protection.
800V DC circuit breakers
Maximum safety for use in photovoltaic systems
Current
rating (A)
Icu
(kA)
2 pole
800V DC
3 pole
 1200V DC
10 5 S802PVS10 S803PVS10
13 5 S802PVS13 S803PVS13
16 5 S802PVS16 S803PVS16
20 5 S802PVS20 S803PVS20
25 5 S802PVS25 S803PVS25
32 5 S802PVS32 S803PVS32
40 5 S802PVS40 S803PVS40
50 5 S802PVS50 S803PVS50
63 5 S802PVS63 S803PVS63
80 5 S802PVS80 S803PVS80
100 5 S802PVS100 S803PVS100
125 5 S802PVS125 S803PVS125
440/500V DC circuit breakers
Maximum safety for use in photovoltaic systems
ABB’s well established System proM S280
range of MCBs (miniature circuit breakers)
has been further extended to include UC
(Universal Current versions) which feature
the K tripping characteristic which is the
optimal solution for the safe protection of
cables.  A permanent magnet assists in the
forced extinguishing of the DC arc.
Rated voltage:
440V•
Maximum operating voltage:
500V•
Current
rating (A)
Icn
(kA)
2 pole
440/500V DC
6 6 S282UCK6
8 6 S282UCK8
10 6 S282UCK10
16 6 S282UCK16
20 6 S282UCK20
25 6 S282UCK25
32 6 S282UCK32
40 6 S282UCK40
Locking device:
Prevents unauthorized
operation of the operating
lever. Suits 3mm Ø padlock